
YES Prep Public Schools

YES Prep Fifth Ward Early 

Effective, September 12,2019 Dismissal

  Zip AM Stop PM Stop PM Stop

Route Bus Stop Code Time Time Time

1 Purple Sage Rd & Wallisville Rd 77049 6:16 5:24 3:09

1 Crosshaven Dr & Evanston St 77015 6:21 5:19 3:04

1 Northshore Elementary (14310 Duncannon Dr) 77015 6:25 5:15 3:00

1 14710 Woodforest Blvd / Krogers 77015 6:29 5:11 2:56

1 Brownwood St & Cloverleaf Blvd 77015 6:37 5:03 2:48

1 Freeport St & Victoria St 77015 6:41 4:59 2:44

1 Green Valley Elementary (13350 Woodforest Blvd) 77015 6:46 4:54 2:39

1 Judson Robinson Elementary (12425 Woodforest Blvd) 77013 6:52 4:48 2:33

1 550 Normandy St 77015 6:58 4:42 2:27

1 Versailles Dr & Fontaine Ln 77015 6:59 4:41 2:26

1 Maxey Rd & Pecan Dr 77013 7:09 4:31 2:16

1 Dattner St & Wallisville Rd 77013 7:14 4:26 2:11

1 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

2 Coolwood Dr & Fleming Dr 77013 7:08 4:32 2:17

2 Colvin Rd & Wallisville Rd 77013 7:15 4:25 2:10

2 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

3 John Ralston Rd & Woodforest Dr 77013 6:20 5:20 3:05

3 Royalwood Dr & Villagrove Dr 77049 6:33 5:07 2:52

3 Ambrosa Dr & Sierra Ranch Dr 77044 6:43 4:57 2:42

3 Gloria Dr & Oates Rd 77013 7:03 4:37 2:22

3 Aguila St & Mesa Dr 77013 7:11 4:29 2:14

3 Herald Ave & Killene St 77029 7:17 4:23 2:08

3 Iris St & N Wayside Dr 77020 7:22 4:18 2:03

3 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

4 Cool Mist Dr & Crystalwood Dr 77013 6:56 4:44 2:29

4 Baca St & Fleming Dr 77013 7:05 4:35 2:20

4 Gelhorn Dr & Josie St/ Holland Middle School 77029 7:17 4:23 2:08

4 McCarty St & Munn St 77029 7:21 4:19 2:04

4 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

5 Leffingwell St & Rand St 77026 7:01 4:39 2:24

5 Los Angeles St & Pardee St 77026 7:02 4:38 2:23

5 Chickering St & Linn St 77026 7:06 4:34 2:19

5 Crane St & Dabney St 77026 7:11 4:29 2:14

5 Harbor St & Longview St 77020 7:20 4:20 2:05

5 Eagle Pass St & N Wayside Dr 77020 7:23 4:17 2:02

5 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

6 Danshire Dr & Foxhunter Rd 77049 7:10 4:30 2:15

6 Oaktree MHP (660 Maxey Rd) 77013 7:16 4:24 2:09

6 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

7 Brownsville St & Port St 77020 7:18 4:22 2:07

7 Gazin St & Market St 77020 7:24 4:16 2:01

7 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

8 11th St & Parkside Dr 77547 6:52 4:48 2:33

8 Maricopa Ln & Watkin Way 77015 7:04 4:36 2:21

8 Jacinto Oaks Dr & Market Street Rd 77029 7:09 4:31 2:16

8 Lathrop St & Victoria St 77020 7:21 4:19 2:04

8 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

9 Market St & Port St 77020 7:18 4:18 2:07

9 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

10 Kerbey St & Palestine St 77029 7:05 4:35 2:20

10 Akron St & Oswego St 77029 7:07 4:33 2:18

10 Furr High School 77020 7:12 4:28 2:13

10 Rouse St & Texarkana St 77020 7:23 4:17 2:02

10 YES FIFTH WARD (1305 Benson St) 77020 7:30 4:10 1:55

*Note to Parents: Please note that the stop arrival times in the AM and PM are estimated times of arrival. 

Please have your student at the stop ready to board the bus at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled arrival time. 

Students should not wait in cars for the arrival of the bus except in cases of severe weather. Your assistance with this 

policy will help to ensure our buses arrive at school on schedule. Thank you!


